Santa Clara Valley

Urban Runoff

Pollution Prevention Program

Annual C3 Workshop

Installation and O&M Inspections of Stormwater Treatment Measures

Tuesday, October 29, 2019

City of Mountain View Community Center, Redwood Hall

201 S. Rengstorff Avenue, Mountain View
WORKSHOP AGENDA

8:00 AM
8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:45 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

Early Registration for Basic Training (and Refreshments)

Pre-Workshop Basic Training—
Stormwater Controls for Development Projects

Registration (for registrants not attending Basic Training)

Main Workshop
Introduction — Why Do We Do Inspections?

What Do We Look For During Installation Inspections? - Key
Elements to Inspect and Common Issues

Design for Maintenance: Lessons Learned from the Field

BREAK

Panel Discussion - Internal Communication and Processes
e Checklists
e Tracking Processes
e Data Management Systems

Mosquito Breeding and Stormwater Treatment Measures

LUNCH

What Do We Look For During Routine O&M Inspections? - Common
Problems and Solutions

Maintaining Plant Health and Trimming Guidance

Panel Discussion — Experience from the Field
e Inspection Challenges and Solutions
e Addressing Common Issues

Adjourn
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** Attendance at the workshop is acceptable for 5.5 PDUs toward maintaining CPESC, CESSWI

and/or CPSWQ certifications. **



