

Annual C3 Workshop

Installation and O&M Inspections of Stormwater Treatment Measures

Tuesday, October 29, 2019

City of Mountain View Community Center, Redwood Hall 201 S. Rengstorff Avenue, Mountain View

WORKSHOP AGENDA

8:00 AM	Early Registration for Basic Training (and Refreshments)	
8:15 AM	Pre-Workshop Basic Training– Stormwater Controls for Development Projects	Jill Bicknell SCVURPPP
9:00 AM	Registration (for registrants not attending Basic Training)	
9:15 AM	Main Workshop Introduction – Why Do We Do Inspections?	Jill Bicknell
9:30 AM	What Do We Look For During Installation Inspections? - Key Elements to Inspect and Common Issues	Peter Schultze-Allen SCVURPPP
10:15 AM	Design for Maintenance: Lessons Learned from the Field	Kristin Kerr SCVURPPP
10:45 AM	BREAK	33737177
11:00 AM	Panel Discussion - Internal Communication and Processes	Permittee staff
11:45 AM	Mosquito Breeding and Stormwater Treatment Measures	Santa Clara County Vector Control staff
12:00 PM	LUNCH	
12:45 PM	What Do We Look For During Routine O&M Inspections? - Common Problems and Solutions	Peter Schultze-Allen
1:30 PM	Maintaining Plant Health and Trimming Guidance	Thomas Eddy San Jose
2:15 PM	 Panel Discussion – Experience from the Field Inspection Challenges and Solutions Addressing Common Issues 	Permittee staff
3:00 PM	Adjourn	

^{**} Attendance at the workshop is acceptable for 5.5 PDUs toward maintaining CPESC, CESSWI and/or CPSWQ certifications. **